WIN REGION Ill CONFERENCE
JUNE 29-30, 2023
Naperville, lllinois

Day 1 - Thursday, June 29

End Duration Topic Speaker / Leader
14:00 | 15:30 90 Optional: Plant Tour - 90 minutes (includes parking and gate time) | DRE Plant Staff
15:30 | 17:30 120 Optional: Drive time and hotel check-in
17:30 | 19:30 120 Pre-Conference Mixer & Public Outreach Depository ‘ Lisa Zurawski -PO

Day 2 - Friday, June 30

End Duration Topic Speaker / Leader
6:00 7:00 45 Optional: Group 60 minute walk and refresh Sarah Coady
7:00 8:00 60 Breakfast
8:00 8:30 30 Opening Remarks
8:30 | 9:30 60 Generation of Power Plants A. Ferko
9:30 9:45 15 Break
9:45 | 10:45 60 WIN Pillar topic (Advocacy, Professional Development) \ Scott Humbard
10:45 | 11:45 60 Lunch
11:45 | 13:00 75 Professional Speaker - Part | \ Karen Barbera / Robin Buss
13:00 | 13:15 15 Break
13:15 | 14:30 75 Professional Speaker - Part || Hired Consultant
14:30 | 15:00 30 Closing Comments D. Rhoades




